Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

16001 Splash - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 84sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
8201 Bunny -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
8202 Cha Cha 93.79 1557 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16201 Bonnie 47.12 3.141 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Clark 66.33 2.231 3 2 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

20202 Gil 46.26  3.243 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24202 Cory 58.86 2.548
24201 Nitro 46.40 3.233

0
0

Novice B - Regular

SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16401 Giorgio 57.41 2.735 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16402 River -- 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65 sec Qs1 NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20406 Mica 48.79 3.238 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20404 Caper 51.18 3.087 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Stella 37.93 4.166 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Quill - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20411 Cassidy 50.53 3.127 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20412 * Bella 58.18 2.716 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

24401 * Kid'l 53.03 2.979 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24402 Gibbs -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches

Armband
12601

16 inches

Armband
16203
16601

20 inches

Armband
20603
20401
20402
20408
20601
20604
20605

Call Name

Benz

Call Name
Beckett

Gremlin

Call Name
*Chloe
*Bunny
*True
* Sammy

Leo
Toddy
Shade

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

169 yds
Time yps

170 yds
Time yps
68.74 2.473
69.28 2.454

172 yds
Time yps
49.24 3.493
65.45 2.628
38.23 4.499
48.12 3.574
55.26 3.113

F B NN O KM O

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 1
1 0 1
SCT 60 sec

Course Faults
w T F
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O O O O o o o
N O N O O +»r O

o

O O O O Fr O Om

NQs O

Score
ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 6

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excellent - Regular

%Q

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 14

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24601 Rookie 63.66 2.702 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
24603 *Kane 61.20 2.810 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Bert -- - - - --

-- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8805 Pink 39.59 4.269 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Ready 49.68 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Brio 50.49 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Cash 56.41 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Reba 60.21 2.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Tanner 67.39 2.508 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Riley 67.95 2.487 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Sadie 63.86 2.646 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Zach -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Roscoe 63.81 2.648 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauIth E Score Place
12814 Bella 42.16 4.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Nike 46.36  3.645 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Mini Cooper 47.89 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Selkie 49.34 3.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Wyatt 52.63 3.211 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 ZiZiZ 54.02 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Jaeger 3544 4.769 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Brava 54.81 3.083 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Julie 53.55 3.156 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Izzy 48.18 3.508 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

12813 Rudi 41.64 4.059 0o 1 0 1 o0 NQ
12815 Abbey 46.17 3.660 0O 0 O 1 o© NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 65 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
16807 Jitter 39.03 4.356 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Ryann 41.47 4.099 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Hanna 48.37 3.515 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Eddie 58.51 2.905 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Rio 60.88 2.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Thunder 62.14 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Huey 58.30 2.916 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16803 Kora 4461 3.811 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 42.31 4.018 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Randy 55.80 3.047 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Michael -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Mac 43.28 3.928 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Darby 55.01 3.090 1 1 2 1 0 NQ
16814 Spark 33.75 5.037 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Cayenne 52.27 3.252 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 12 NQs 36 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20822 Stein 34.00 5.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Gypsee 37.94 4533 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Bolt 38.33 4.487 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Katy Muppet 39.38 4.368 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Trip 4150 4.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Izzy 42.98 4.002 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Skye 43.39 3.964 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Tease 4595 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Josie 46.04 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Pip 46.34 3.712 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Hana 46.74 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Gemma 54.80 3.139 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Kruz 41.18 4.177 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Fable 70.05 2.455 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Ziva 56.18 3.062 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 *Brio 53.53 3.213 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Dune 5487 3.135 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Blade 40.22 4.276 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Boo 38.18 4.505 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20812 Jagger 38.58 4.458 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Dui 4471  3.847 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Misty -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20816 K 23.58 7.294 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Kelso -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Cody -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20820 George 42.40 4.057 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Becky 40.14 4.285 o 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20824 Paddy 34.35 5.007 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 * Amber 47.87 3.593 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Reacher 44.16 3.895 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20830 *Tux 60.48 2.844 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Ginger 4455 3.861 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Cookie 48.30 3.561 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20834 Primo 40.89 4.206 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Rev 40.12 4.287 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20836 Willow 50.22 3.425 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 JimmyB 4440 3.874 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Roman 40.33 4.265 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Egan 50.67 3.395 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Abbey 4452 3.863 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Meeka 56.41 3.049 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Cliff 53.52 3.214 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Bailey 38.66 4.449 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Kitt 36.02 4.775 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Rush 35,92 4.788 0 1 0 4 0 NQ
20849 Slate 54.66 3.147 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Rascal 49.48 3.476 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Bing 39.65 4.338 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Porter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 5 NQ@s15 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24807 Electra 35.78 4.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Hawke Eye 38.61 4.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24824 Gabby 43.44  3.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 * Rafe 46.30 3.715 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Nanuk 4752 3.620 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 *Vibrant 52.49 3.277 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Autie 48.82 3.523 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Airee 43.94 3.914 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Joule 43.97 3.912 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 *Zac 61.30 2.806 1 0 2 0 0 NQ
24810 Derby 54.45 3.159 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 *Fred 46.44 3.704 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Frankie 51.15 3.363 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Vince 47.72 3.604 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Sasha 55.59 3.094 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 lggy 38.83  4.430 0O 0 1 1 0 NQ
24820 Effen 37.71 4561 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Zef 64.99 2.647 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24825 Ty 61.94 2.777 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24826 Gypsy 56.35 3.052 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24806 Keeper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
16207 Clyde 48.24  3.109 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16205 * Page 55.64 2.696 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/22/2017
* = Golden Retriever
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Danny --
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16206 * Rivers 82.87 1.907
16403 *Socks

Open - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
4 0 0 1 0 NQ

- ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
8811 Buster 52.53 3.217 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Napoleon 53.41 3.164 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Bocephus 54.77 3.086 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (SvourseTFauILs E Score Place
12817 Chanel 49.54 3.432 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Robbie 55.43 3.067 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;FauILs E Score Place
16819 Zayla 4559 3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Mesa 45.94 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Maddy 46.00 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 * Lindy 51.28 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Cinder 48.32 3.560 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16824 Scotty 65.84 2.612 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Charlie - -- - - - -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (5vourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20860 * Speedy 39.37 4.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20855 * Ace 46.12 3.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Kaylee 49.62 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Trudi 55.50 3.099 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 *Finn 57.28 3.003 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Splash - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bunny -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37sec Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16201 Bonnie 30.61 3.365 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Heidi 34.75 2.964 0 0 0 0 100 2
16202 Clark 29.84 3.452 1 0 0 0 95 3

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20202 Gil 35.42 2.964 0 2 1 0 NQ

20412 *Bella 24.66 4.258 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24202 Cory 28.80 3.646
24201 Nitro 24.00 4.375

Novice B - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Beckett 46.19 2.771 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37 sec s 1l NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20401 * Bunny 35.82 3.629 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Caper 31.38 4.143 2 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Mica - 3 0 1 1 NQ
20408 * Sammy 35.84 3.627 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Quill 51.91 2.504 2 2 1 0 NQ
20604 Toddy 4451 2.921 2 3 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24401 *Kid'l 67.79 1918 3 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8809 Roscoe 4412 3.490
8202 Cha Cha 70.47 2.185

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12808 Selkie 35.32 4.360
12601 Benz -

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16401 Giorgio 38.03 4.181
16402 River 42.18 3.770
16807 Jitter 35.17 4.521

SCT 50 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 1 1
SCT 47 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
SCT 45sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0

E
0

0

E
0

o O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
ABS

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20603 * Chloe 41.21 3.980 0 0 0 0 100 1

20402 *True 47.87 3.426 2 0 0 0 NQ

20405 Stella 46.40 3.534 2 2 3 0 NQ

20411 Cassidy 38.41 4.270 2 1 0 0 NQ

20601 Leo 41.47 3.955 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place

24601 Rookie 40.09 4.091 1 2 1 0 NQ

24603 *Kane 49.47 3.315 1 0 2 0 NQ

24402 Gibbs - -- - - -- - ABS

24602 Bert -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Sadie 41.79 3.685 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Cash 41.97 3.669 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Riley 47.14  3.267 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Tanner 47.48 3.243 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Ready 35.68 4.316 0 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Reba 57.22 2.691 1 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 38.89 3.960 1 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Pink 30.31 5.081 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12806 Brava 40.57 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 ZiZiz 41.00 3.756 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Nike 40.08 3.842 1 2 1 0 NQ
12802 Jaeger 2591 5.944 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Wyatt 46.29 3.327 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Julie - 1 1 0 1 NQ
12809 Izzy 40.77 3.777 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper 43.37 3.551 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Rudi 2753 5,594 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Bella 34.36 4.482 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Abbey 35.21 4.374 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16803 Kora 31.65 5.024 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Michael 31.90 4.984 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Hanna 35.66 4.459 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Cayenne 40.24 3.951 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Rio 41.21 3.858 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Darby 43.77 3.633 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Eddie 4461 3.564 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Huey 36.90 4.309 0 1 2 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 42.99 3.699 2 1 2 0 NQ
16806 Ryann 32.45 4.900 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Randy -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Mac 36.57 4.348 2 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Spark 34.37 4.626 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 17 NQs 32 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20824 Paddy 2531 6.480 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Cookie 29.95 5.476 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Blade 30.29 5.414 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Rev 30.72 5.339 0 0 0 0 100 4
20851 Bing 30.82 5.321 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Bailey 30.96 5.297 0 0 0 0 100
20816 K 30.99 5.292 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Bolt 31.56 5.196 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Katy Muppet 33.24 4.934 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Reacher 34.38 4.770 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Pip 34.85 4.706 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Izzy 36.48 4.496 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Cody 40.96 4.004 0 0 0 0 100
20805 * Brio 40.98 4.002 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cliff 41.73 3.930 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Gemma 42.64 3.846 0 0 0 0 100
20830 *Tux 43.13 3.802 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Shade 43.71 3.752 2 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Josie 36.50 4.493 0 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Kruz 40.70 4.029 3 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Fable 36.99 4.434 2 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Ziva 37.73 4.347 4 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Hana 4452 3.684 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Dune 4112 3.988 0 2 2 0 NQ
20810 Boo 27.05 6.063 0 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Jagger 29.06 5.643 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Dui 31.11 5.272 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Misty 31.83 5.152 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Kelso 35.66 4.599 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20819 Trip 33.26 4.931 2 0 0 0 NQ
20820 George 30.05 5.458 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Becky 3255 5.038 1 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Stein 33.73 4.862 2 0 0 0 NQ
20825 * Amber 42.21 3.885 2 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Skye 3951 4.151 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Tease 37.48 4.376 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Ginger 37.89 4.328 0 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Gypsee 31.86 5.148 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Primo -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Willow 41.97 3.908 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 JimmyB 52.02 3.153 5 1 2 0 NQ
20838 Roman 32.61 5.029 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Egan 38.74 4.233 1 2 1 0 NQ
20841 Abbey 3161 5.188 1 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Meeka 36.57 4.485 0 3 2 0 NQ
20847 Kitt 28.67 5.720 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Rush 2754 5.955 1 0 2 0 NQ
20849 Slate 47.41 3.459 0 1 0 0 NQ
20850 Rascal 42.82 3.830 1 4 0 0 NQ
20840 Porter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

24820 Effen 26.60 6.165 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24807
24814
24805
24804
24801
24817
24803
24808
24809
24810
24812
24813
24816
24818
24819
24823
24824
24825
24826
24806

Electra
Vince
Joule
Airee
*Vibrant
Sasha
Autie
Nanuk
*Zac
Derby
* Fred
Frankie
* Rafe
Hawke Eye
lggy
Zef
Gabby
Ty
Gypsy
Keeper

31.12
33.51
35.31
37.93
39.02
39.97
41.57
46.58
36.59
37.24
36.47

40.78
28.64
34.44

31.28
42.23
45.14

5.270
4.894
4.645
4.324
4.203
4.103
3.945
3.521
4.482
4.404
4.497

4.022
5.726
4.762

5.243
3.883
3.633
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16207 Clyde 4517  2.325 0 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

4 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Lucy 49.23 2.580 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8401 Danny - - - - -- - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 * Rivers 45.83 2.837 0 0 0 0 94 1
16205 * Page 59.13 2.199 3 1 1 0 NQ

16403 * Socks -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Napoleon 38.76 3.973 0 0 0 0 100 1

8811 Buster 46.28 3.328 0 0 2 0 NQ
8812 Wynona 47.25 3.259 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Bocephus 37.49 4.108 2 1 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12818 Robbie 3758 4.231 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Chanel 38.98 4.079 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16818 Charlee 27.75 5.910 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Maddy 39.11 4.193 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Mesa 44.14 3.715 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Zayla 37.02 4.430 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/22/2017

* = Golden Retriever
16820 Charlie
16821 * Lindy
16823 Cinder
16824 Scotty

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20860 * Speedy
20857 Trudi
20855 *Ace
20858 Kaylee

37.34
40.69
34.61
38.84

4.392
4.030
4.739
4.222

Yardage: 164 yds

Time
32.68
44 .33

38.31

yps
5.018
3.700

4.281

1 1
0 0
1 0
0 1
SCT 51 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 1

Course Faults

P oW P oW

F

0
0
0
1

o O o o

o r O om

Qs 2

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

%Q 50

Place
1
2



